The best lap for each rider, ranked from fastest to slowest

Pos

T6

T6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

T17

T17

19

20

21

22

23

24

Bike #

[y
[

Marton

Seniors - Loop 1

Name

Tom Buxton

Ryan Hayward

Adam Moss

Jayden McAloon

Jacob Refoy

Josh Houghton

Sam Parker

Brandon Hoskins

Jake Wightman

Tyler Smith

Aaron Jones

Jack Deighton

Daniel Lynch

Darren Chapman

Tom Hislop

Heath Crighton

Freddy Gordon

Steve Walker

Blake Lusk

Ben Clare

Luke Smith

Josh Sage

Bryce Williams

Jason Amey

Bike Lap

350 EXC-F 7
300 EXC 7
450 SX-F 1
250 SX 3
250 XC-F 6
250 XC-F 6
FC250 4
YZ125 6
350 XC-F 5
300 XC 2
MC450 5
MC250 5
CRF250 5
KXF450 6
250 EXC 6
300 XC 5
KX250XC 5
YZ250 3
YZ250 FX 2
YZ250 4
250 XC 5
YZ250 5
300 EXC 5
350 XC-F 4

Start

12:03:51

11:55:49

10:08:29

10:38:09

11:48:22

11:59:28

11:06:58

12:00:52

12:06:28

10:21:40

11:42:48

11:45:35

11:39:17

11:33:38

12:07:13

11:52:55

11:23:51

11:50:03

10:26:19

11:16:22

11:24:59

11:14:06

11:22:18

11:30:07

Finish

12:15:13

12:07:18

10:20:01

10:49:46

12:00:02

12:11:21

11:18:51

12:13:03

12:18:43

10:34:05

11:55:20

11:58:15

11:51:59

11:46:21

12:19:57

12:05:43

11:36:43

12:02:55

10:39:12

11:29:20

11:38:04

11:27:14

11:35:27

11:43:17

Time

00:11:22

00:11:29

00:11:32

00:11:37

00:11:40

00:11:53

00:11:53

00:12:11

00:12:15

00:12:25

00:12:32

00:12:40

00:12:42

00:12:43

00:12:44

00:12:48

00:12:52

00:12:52

00:12:53

00:12:58

00:13:05

00:13:08

00:13:09

00:13:10


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/101
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/101
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/486
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/486
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/872
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/872
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/25
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/25
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/327
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/327
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/84
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/84
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/128
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/128
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/747
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/747
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/105
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/105
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/405
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/405
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/514
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/514
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/428
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/428
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/172
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/172
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/50
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/50
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/141
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/141
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/556
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/556
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/328
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/328
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/183
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/183
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/912
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/912
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/214
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/214
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/286
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/286
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints
http://localhost/alternative/sprints

Pos

T25

T25

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

T40

T40

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

T51

T51

53

Name
Rowan Bradley
Rick Anderson
Vincent Seyb

Jarrod Moss
Hugh Dickson
Mark Amey
Dean Murphy
Paul Sievers
Kaleb Gorgon

Sev Prendergast

Trevor De Malmanche

Logan Clare

Troy Templeton

Cody Davis

Ryan Johnstone

Corey Zane Smith

Don Clifford

Ryan Elliston

Simon Joblin

Daniel Galway

Nick Patterson

Kieran Wallace

Angus Wigglesworth

David Haskew

Charlotte Russ

Michael Thomson

Brett Crighton

Aaron Woodhead

Martin Richards

Bike

YZF450

YZ250

450 SX-F

300 XC

YZ250 X

YZ250

CRF450

350 XC-F

CRF250

TX 300

ECF350

CRF250

YZ250 FX

MC250

CRF250

FE350

500

350 XC-F

CRF250

YZF450

300 EXC

CRF450

FC350

FX350

YZ250 FX

RMX450

300 XC

250 EXC

350 XC-F

Lap

Start

11:32:56

11:13:11

11:24:37

11:17:29

11:32:04

11:43:22

11:16:53

11:09:34

11:28:38

11:52:03

11:17:47

11:41:41

11:17:21

10:44:26

11:02:55

10:50:45

11:43:00

11:44:10

11:43:54

11:27:08

10:53:22

11:35:54

10:52:14

11:15:13

11:24:15

11:43:29

11:26:37

11:14:22

11:25:38

Finish

11:46:09

11:26:24

11:37:52

11:30:46

11:45:22

11:56:43

11:30:16

11:23:00

11:42:07

12:05:34

11:31:19

11:55:18

11:31:00

10:58:17

11:16:47

11:04:38

11:56:53

11:58:12

11:58:03

11:41:20

11:07:35

11:50:09

11:06:30

11:29:32

11:38:37

11:58:01

11:41:16

11:29:01

11:40:34

Time

00:13:13

00:13:13

00:13:15

00:13:17

00:13:18

00:13:21

00:13:23

00:13:26

00:13:29

00:13:31

00:13:32

00:13:37

00:13:39

00:13:51

00:13:52

00:13:53

00:13:53

00:14:02

00:14:09

00:14:12

00:14:13

00:14:15

00:14:16

00:14:19

00:14:22

00:14:32

00:14:39

00:14:39

00:14:56


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/174
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/174
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/810
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/810
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/47
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/47
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/744
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/744
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/29
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/29
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/659
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/659
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/709
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/709
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/452
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/452
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/326
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/326
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/17
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/17
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/811
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/811
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/95
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/95
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/251
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/251
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/24
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/24
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/91
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/91
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/205
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/205
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/263
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/263
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/143
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/143
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/23
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/23
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/145
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/145
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/306
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/306
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/159
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/159
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/611
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/611
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/238
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/238
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/27
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/27
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/36
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/36
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/80
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/80
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/46
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/46

Pos

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

T65

T65

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Name

Karl Hardie

John McAlister

John Buxton

Luke Bremmers

Chet Swan

Cam Robb

Lance Mickleson

Sam Murphy

Laura Thomson

Jack Walker

Blair Davison

Rhys Lepper

Warren Robb

Jack Harris

Richard Bentley

Simon Houghton

Steve Fahey

Geoff Copplestone

Jeremy Connor

Craig Wallace

Craig Jerrett

Greg Prendergast

Brendan Clark

Kerry Smith

Elise Fannin

Peter Clifford

Mike Howland

chaz Booth

Chloe Harris

Bike

YZ250

500

500

CRF250

380 SX

MC250

SE-F 300i

250 XC

YZ125

CRF250

RMZ250

CR250

350 XC

CRF250

450 SX-F

RR200

350 SX-F

350 SX-F

YZ125

TX 300

KXF450

TX 300

350 XC-F

450 EXC

RM125

125 SX

500

YZ250

YZ125

Lap

Start

11:37:28

10:58:24

11:47:07

11:28:57

11:48:05

11:34:57

11:50:30

11:37:18

11:25:55

10:43:21

11:11:38

10:51:38

11:27:30

11:37:39

10:19:05

11:28:12

11:55:28

11:32:44

11:37:48

10:37:55

10:11:20

11:32:29

10:15:29

11:06:49

11:17:02

11:23:29

10:17:01

10:15:08

11:33:46

Finish

11:52:27

11:13:25

12:02:11

11:44:06

12:03:21

11:50:24

12:06:05

11:52:58

11:41:38

10:59:12

11:27:30

11:07:39

11:43:31

11:53:41

10:35:12

11:44:43

12:12:07

11:49:49

11:55:00

10:55:37

10:29:04

11:51:01

10:34:10

11:26:04

11:37:12

11:44:24

10:38:28

10:37:56

11:58:49

Time

00:14:59

00:15:01

00:15:04

00:15:09

00:15:16

00:15:27

00:15:35

00:15:40

00:15:43

00:15:51

00:15:52

00:16:01

00:16:01

00:16:02

00:16:07

00:16:31

00:16:39

00:17:05

00:17:12

00:17:42

00:17:44

00:18:32

00:18:41

00:19:15

00:20:10

00:20:55

00:21:27

00:22:48

00:25:03


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/81
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/81
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/74
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/74
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/6
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/6
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/386
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/386
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/422
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/422
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/114
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/114
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/30
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/30
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/192
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/192
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/777
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/777
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/43
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/43
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/221
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/221
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/1
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/1
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/929
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/929
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/98
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/98
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/201
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/201
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/184
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/184
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/188
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/188
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/698
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/698
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/175
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/175
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/228
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/228
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/230
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/230
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/882
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/882
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/271
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/271
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/57
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/57
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/55
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/55
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/111
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/111
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/20
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/20
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/959
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1522/by_bike/959

