

Marton Seniors - Loop 1

The best lap for each rider, ranked from fastest to slowest

Pos	Bike #	Name	Bike	Lap	Start	Finish	Time
1	<u>101</u>	Tom Buxton	350 EXC-F	7	12:03:51	12:15:13	00:11:22
2	<u>486</u>	Ryan Hayward	300 EXC	7	11:55:49	12:07:18	00:11:29
3	<u>872</u>	Adam Moss	450 SX-F	1	10:08:29	10:20:01	00:11:32
4	<u>25</u>	Jayden McAloon	250 SX	3	10:38:09	10:49:46	00:11:37
5	<u>327</u>	Jacob Refoy	250 XC-F	6	11:48:22	12:00:02	00:11:40
Т6	<u>445</u>	Josh Houghton	250 XC-F	6	11:59:28	12:11:21	00:11:53
Т6	<u>84</u>	Sam Parker	FC250	4	11:06:58	11:18:51	00:11:53
8	<u>128</u>	Brandon Hoskins	YZ125	6	12:00:52	12:13:03	00:12:11
9	<u>747</u>	Jake Wightman	350 XC-F	5	12:06:28	12:18:43	00:12:15
10	<u>105</u>	Tyler Smith	300 XC	2	10:21:40	10:34:05	00:12:25
11	<u>405</u>	Aaron Jones	MC450	5	11:42:48	11:55:20	00:12:32
12	<u>77</u>	Jack Deighton	MC250	5	11:45:35	11:58:15	00:12:40
13	<u>514</u>	Daniel Lynch	CRF250	5	11:39:17	11:51:59	00:12:42
14	<u>428</u>	Darren Chapman	KXF450	6	11:33:38	11:46:21	00:12:43
15	<u>172</u>	Tom Hislop	250 EXC	6	12:07:13	12:19:57	00:12:44
16	<u>50</u>	Heath Crighton	300 XC	5	11:52:55	12:05:43	00:12:48
T17	<u>141</u>	Freddy Gordon	KX250 XC	5	11:23:51	11:36:43	00:12:52
T17	<u>556</u>	Steve Walker	YZ250	3	11:50:03	12:02:55	00:12:52
19	<u>328</u>	Blake Lusk	YZ250 FX	2	10:26:19	10:39:12	00:12:53
20	<u>183</u>	Ben Clare	YZ250	4	11:16:22	11:29:20	00:12:58
21	912	Luke Smith	250 XC	5	11:24:59	11:38:04	00:13:05
22	<u>214</u>	Josh Sage	YZ250	5	11:14:06	11:27:14	00:13:08
23	<u>286</u>	Bryce Williams	300 EXC	5	11:22:18	11:35:27	00:13:09
24	<u>78</u>	Jason Amey	350 XC-F	4	11:30:07	11:43:17	00:13:10

Pos	Bike #	Name	Bike	Lap	Start	Finish	Time
T25	<u>174</u>	Rowan Bradley	YZF450	5	11:32:56	11:46:09	00:13:13
T25	<u>810</u>	Rick Anderson	YZ250	4	11:13:11	11:26:24	00:13:13
27	<u>47</u>	Vincent Seyb	450 SX-F	5	11:24:37	11:37:52	00:13:15
28	<u>744</u>	Jarrod Moss	300 XC	4	11:17:29	11:30:46	00:13:17
29	<u>29</u>	Hugh Dickson	YZ250 X	5	11:32:04	11:45:22	00:13:18
30	<u>659</u>	Mark Amey	YZ250	5	11:43:22	11:56:43	00:13:21
31	<u>709</u>	Dean Murphy	CRF450	4	11:16:53	11:30:16	00:13:23
32	<u>452</u>	Paul Sievers	350 XC-F	4	11:09:34	11:23:00	00:13:26
33	<u>326</u>	Kaleb Gorgon	CRF250	5	11:28:38	11:42:07	00:13:29
34	<u>17</u>	Sev Prendergast	TX 300	5	11:52:03	12:05:34	00:13:31
35	<u>811</u>	Trevor De Malmanche	ECF350	5	11:17:47	11:31:19	00:13:32
36	<u>95</u>	Logan Clare	CRF250	6	11:41:41	11:55:18	00:13:37
37	<u>251</u>	Troy Templeton	YZ250 FX	4	11:17:21	11:31:00	00:13:39
38	<u>24</u>	Cody Davis	MC250	3	10:44:26	10:58:17	00:13:51
39	<u>91</u>	Ryan Johnstone	CRF250	4	11:02:55	11:16:47	00:13:52
T40	<u>205</u>	Corey Zane Smith	FE350	2	10:50:45	11:04:38	00:13:53
T40	<u>263</u>	Don Clifford	500	5	11:43:00	11:56:53	00:13:53
42	<u>143</u>	Ryan Elliston	350 XC-F	5	11:44:10	11:58:12	00:14:02
43	<u>23</u>	Simon Joblin	CRF250	5	11:43:54	11:58:03	00:14:09
44	<u>145</u>	Daniel Galway	YZF450	4	11:27:08	11:41:20	00:14:12
45	<u>306</u>	Nick Patterson	300 EXC	3	10:53:22	11:07:35	00:14:13
46	<u>159</u>	Kieran Wallace	CRF450	5	11:35:54	11:50:09	00:14:15
47	<u>611</u>	Angus Wigglesworth	FC350	3	10:52:14	11:06:30	00:14:16
48	<u>48</u>	David Haskew	FX350	4	11:15:13	11:29:32	00:14:19
49	238	Charlotte Russ	YZ250 FX	4	11:24:15	11:38:37	00:14:22
50	<u>27</u>	Michael Thomson	RMX450	5	11:43:29	11:58:01	00:14:32
T51	<u>36</u>	Brett Crighton	300 XC	4	11:26:37	11:41:16	00:14:39
T51	<u>80</u>	Aaron Woodhead	250 EXC	4	11:14:22	11:29:01	00:14:39
53	<u>46</u>	Martin Richards	350 XC-F	4	11:25:38	11:40:34	00:14:56

Pos	Bike #	Name	Bike	Lap	Start	Finish	Time
54	<u>81</u>	Karl Hardie	YZ250	3	11:37:28	11:52:27	00:14:59
55	<u>74</u>	John McAlister	500	3	10:58:24	11:13:25	00:15:01
56	<u>6</u>	John Buxton	500	5	11:47:07	12:02:11	00:15:04
57	<u>386</u>	Luke Bremmers	CRF250	4	11:28:57	11:44:06	00:15:09
58	422	Chet Swan	380 SX	5	11:48:05	12:03:21	00:15:16
59	114	Cam Robb	MC250	4	11:34:57	11:50:24	00:15:27
60	<u>30</u>	Lance Mickleson	SE-F 300i	5	11:50:30	12:06:05	00:15:35
61	<u>192</u>	Sam Murphy	250 XC	3	11:37:18	11:52:58	00:15:40
62	<u>777</u>	Laura Thomson	YZ125	4	11:25:55	11:41:38	00:15:43
63	<u>43</u>	Jack Walker	CRF250	2	10:43:21	10:59:12	00:15:51
64	<u>221</u>	Blair Davison	RMZ250	3	11:11:38	11:27:30	00:15:52
T65	<u>1</u>	Rhys Lepper	CR250	3	10:51:38	11:07:39	00:16:01
T65	929	Warren Robb	350 XC	4	11:27:30	11:43:31	00:16:01
67	98	Jack Harris	CRF250	3	11:37:39	11:53:41	00:16:02
68	<u>201</u>	Richard Bentley	450 SX-F	1	10:19:05	10:35:12	00:16:07
69	<u>184</u>	Simon Houghton	RR200	4	11:28:12	11:44:43	00:16:31
70	<u>188</u>	Steve Fahey	350 SX-F	5	11:55:28	12:12:07	00:16:39
71	<u>698</u>	Geoff Copplestone	350 SX-F	4	11:32:44	11:49:49	00:17:05
72	<u>151</u>	Jeremy Connor	YZ125	2	11:37:48	11:55:00	00:17:12
73	<u>175</u>	Craig Wallace	TX 300	2	10:37:55	10:55:37	00:17:42
74	228	Craig Jerrett	KXF450	1	10:11:20	10:29:04	00:17:44
75	<u>230</u>	Greg Prendergast	TX 300	3	11:32:29	11:51:01	00:18:32
76	<u>882</u>	Brendan Clark	350 XC-F	1	10:15:29	10:34:10	00:18:41
77	<u>271</u>	Kerry Smith	450 EXC	2	11:06:49	11:26:04	00:19:15
78	<u>57</u>	Elise Fannin	RM125	3	11:17:02	11:37:12	00:20:10
79	<u>55</u>	Peter Clifford	125 SX	3	11:23:29	11:44:24	00:20:55
80	<u>111</u>	Mike Howland	500	1	10:17:01	10:38:28	00:21:27
81	20	chaz Booth	YZ250	1	10:15:08	10:37:56	00:22:48
82	<u>959</u>	Chloe Harris	YZ125	3	11:33:46	11:58:49	00:25:03